1
FortiAuthenticator™
User Identity Management and Single Sign-On
Enterprise Network Identity Policy
Network and Internet access is key for almost every role within the enterprise;
however, this requirement must be balanced with the risk that it brings. The key
objective of every enterprise is to provide secure but controlled network access
enabling the right person the right access at the right time, without compromising

products and services to engage in, or support in any way, violations or abuses of human rights, including those involving illegal censorship, surveillance, detention, or excessive use of force. Users of Fortinet products are required to comply with the Fortinet EULA
(https://www.fortinet.com/content/dam/fortinet/assets/legal/EULA.pdf) and report any suspected violations of the EULA via the procedures outlined in the Fortinet Whistleblower Policy (https://secure.ethicspoint.com/domain/media/en/gui/19775/Whistleblower_Policy.pdf).
ORDER INFORMATION
PRODUCT SKU DESCRIPTION
FortiAuthenticator 300F FAC-300F 4x GE RJ45 ports, 2x 1 TB HDD. Base License supports up to 1500 users. Expand user
support to 3500 users by using FortiAuthenticator Hardware Upgrade License.
FortiAuthenticator 800F
FAC-800F 4x GE RJ45 ports, 2x GE SFP, 2x 2 TB HDD. Base License supports up to 8000 users.
Expand user support to 18 000 users by using FortiAuthenticator Hardware Upgrade
License.
FortiAuthenticator 3000F*
FAC-3000F 4x GE RJ45 ports, 2x 10GE SPF, 2x 2TB SAS Drive. Base License supports up to 40
000 users. Expand user support to 240 000 users by using FortiAuthenticator Hardware
Upgrade License
FortiAuthenticator-VM License FAC-VM-Base VM Base License supports 100 users. Expand user support to 1 million plus users by using
FortiAuthenticator VM Upgrade License.
FAC-VM-100-UG FortiAuthenticator-VM 100 user license upgrade.
FAC-VM-1000-UG FortiAuthenticator-VM 1000 user license upgrade.
FAC-VM-10000-UG FortiAuthenticator-VM 10 000 user license upgrade.
FC1-10-0ACVM-248-02-12 1 Year 24x7 FortiCare Contract (1–500 users).
FC2-10-0ACVM-248-02-12 1 Year 24x7 FortiCare Contract (1–1100 users).
FC3-10-0ACVM-248-02-12 1 Year 24x7 FortiCare Contract (1–5100 users).
FC4-10-0ACVM-248-02-12 1 Year 24x7 FortiCare Contract (1–10 100 users).
FC8-10-0ACVM-248-02-12 1 Year 24x7 FortiCare Contract (1–25 100 users).
FC5-10-0ACVM-248-02-12 1 Year 24x7 FortiCare Contract (1–50 100 users).
FC6-10-0ACVM-248-02-12 1 Year 24x7 FortiCare Contract (1–100 100 users).
FC9-10-0ACVM-248-02-12 1 Year 24x7 FortiCare Contract (1–500 100 users).
FC7-10-0ACVM-248-02-12 1 Year 24x7 FortiCare Contract (1–1M users).
FortiClient SSO License for FortiAuthenticator FCC-FAC2K-LIC FortiAuthenticator FortiClient SSO Mobility Agent License for 2000 FortiClient
connections (does not include FortiClient Endpoint Control License for FortiGate)
FCC-FAC10K-LIC FortiAuthenticator FortiClient SSO Mobility Agent License for 10 000 FortiClient
connections (does not include FortiClient Endpoint Control License for FortiGate)
FCC-FACUNL-LIC FortiAuthenticator FortiClient SSO Mobility Agent License for unlimited FortiClient
connections(does not include FortiClient Endpoint Control License for FortiGate)
Hardware Upgrade Licenses for FAC-300F, FAC-800F, and
FAC-3000F
FAC-HW-100UG FortiAuthenticator 300F, 800F, 3000E, or 3000F, 100 user upgrade
FAC-HW-1000UG FortiAuthenticator 300F, 800F, 3000E, or 3000F, 1000 user upgrade
FAC-HW-10KUG FortiAuthenticator 800F, 3000E, or 3000F, 10 000 user upgrade
FAC-HW-100KUG FortiAuthenticator 3000F, 100 000 user upgrade
Optional Accessories
Power Supplies SP-FML900F-PS AC power supply for FAC-300F.
SP-FML900F-PS AC power supply for FAC-800F.
* FortiAuthenticator 3000F will be available 2022 in Q2.